Technical Data Sheet
Field Master™
Handheld RF Spectrum Analyzer
MS2070A
9 kHz to 3 GHz
Field Master Technical Data
2 of 21 PN: 11410-02892 Rev. N MS2070A TDS
Introduction

Technical Data Field Master
MS2070A TDS PN: 11410-02892  Rev. N 13 of 21
Ordering Information – Instrument Options
Part Number Description
MS2070A Field Master Spectrum Analyzer
Options
MS2070A-0703 9 kHz to 3 GHz Spectrum Analyzer (required)
MS2070A-0005 Wi-Fi Connectivity
MS2070A-0006 Remove Wi-Fi and Bluetooth
MS2070A-0007 Secure Data
MS2070A-0008 Preamplifier
MS2070A-0017 Secure Communication
MS2070A-0019* High Accuracy Power Meter (Requires USB power sensor, sold separately)
MS2070A-0024* Interference Finder (Requires Option 8) (Option 31and directional antenna recommended, sold
separately)
MS2070A-0027* Channel Scanner
MS2070A-0031* GNSS Receiver (Requires GNSS antenna, sold separately)
MS2070A-0400* Enable Vision Monitor
MS2070A-0407* Enable Vision High-Speed Port Scanner
MS2070A-0431* Coverage Mapping (Channel Power and RSSI only) (Requires Option 8 and 31)
MS2070A-0509* AM/FM Modulation Measurements
MS2070A-0703-0097 Accredited Calibration to ISO17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1
MS2070A-0703-0098 Standard Calibration to ISO17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1
MS2070A-0703-0099 Premium Calibration to ISO17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1 plus test data
* Time-Limited Options Options marked with an asterisk are offered as a 90-day time limited option by ordering as a -9xxx
series option. For example, MS2070A-9431 is the 90-day time limited option for coverage
mapping Measurements. The option start time begins when the user first activates the option.
Supported PC Software
 MX280001A Vision™ Monitor
 MX280007A Mobile InterferenceHunter™